
Rank Team Name PA Finals FA Finals WR Finals Points to 
Overall

1 Aquarius-Aquam 80 80 72 232
2 Senior Resuscitation 64 56 64 184
3 Super 72 72 28 172
4 Fantastic 4 24 64 80 168
5 Soap Cup, On the Rocks 48 52 52 152
6 Guard Hard 56 32 56 144
7 Geenius 40 48 48 136
8 Perpetual Porpoises 28 40 44 112
9 The Eh Team 44 20 32 96
9 Where's the Puffer 32 24 40 96

11 Saucy Savages 12 44 24 80
12 3 Whites 20 28 20 68
12 TPLS 52 8 8 68
14 Wreck Beach 16 16 16 48
15 Spinal Man 8 12 12 32
16 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

** Note: a "#n/a" indicates a tie for that placing.  These results will have to be manually carried over by the tabulator

Overall Results 
CLERC 2016

Guildford Recreation Center
April 30, 2016



Rank Team Name Raw Score
Rank 

Points

1 Senior Resuscitation 1094.25 80
2 #N/A #N/A #N/A
3 Fantastic 4 1045.25 64
4 3 Whites 1017.25 52
5 Perpetual Porpoises 1014 44
6 #N/A #N/A #N/A
7 #N/A #N/A #N/A
8 Super 953.5 40
9 Saucy Savages 940.25 28

10 Guard Hard 940.75 32
11 The Eh Team 908.25 24
12 Spinal Man 854.75 16
13 #N/A #N/A #N/A
14 Wreck Beach 851 8
15 #N/A #N/A #N/A
16 #N/A #N/A #N/A
17 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Priority Assessment Prelim Results
CLERC 2016

April 30, 2016
Guildford Recreation Center

** Note: a "#n/a" indicates a tie for that placing.  These results will have to be manually carried over 
by the tabulator



Rank Team Name Raw Score
Rank 

Points

1 Fantastic 4 1974 80
2 Saucy Savages 1916 72
3 Aquarius-Aquam 1895 64
4 Super 1856 56
5 Soap Cup, On the Rocks 1830 52
6 The Eh Team 1819 48
7 Senior Resuscitation 1812 44
8 Where's the Puffer 1712 40
9 Geenius 1710 32

10 Perpetual Porpoises 1660 28
11 3 Whites 1562 24
12 Tower Beach 1489 20
13 TPLS 1424 16
14 Wreck Beach 1406 12
15 Guard Hard 1339 8
16 Spinal Man 1256 4
17 #N/A #N/A #N/A

First Aid Prelim Results
CLERC 2016

April 30, 2016
Guildford Recreation Center

** Note: a "#n/a" indicates a tie for that placing.  These results will have to be manually carried over 
by the tabulator



Rank Team Name Raw Score
Rank 

Points

1 Aquarius-Aquam 2194 80
2 Super 1972 72
3 Fantastic 4 1880 64
4 Senior Resuscitation 1875 56
5 Soap Cup, On the Rocks 1790 52
6 Guard Hard 1699 48
7 Geenius 1647 44
8 Perpetual Porpoises 1609 40
9 The Eh Team 1556 32

10 Saucy Savages 1479 28
11 3 Whites 1178 24
12 Where's the Puffer 1147 20
13 Wreck Beach 1144 16
14 Tower Beach 998 12
15 TPLS 824 8
16 Spinal Man 629 4
17 #N/A #N/A #N/A

** Note: a "#n/a" indicates a tie for that placing.  These results will have to be manually carried over by 
the tabulator

Water Rescue Prelim Results
CLERC 2016

Guildford Recreation Center
April 30, 2016
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1 Team BC Senior Resuscitation 554.75 1 80 539.50 2 72 152 1 80 1094 80 1812 7 44 1875 4

2 Team BC Fantastic 4 515.75 3 64 529.50 4 56 120 3 64 1045 64 1974 1 80 1880 3

3 Team BC Saucy Savages 487.25 7 44 453.00 12 20 64 9 32 940 28 1916 2 72 1479 10

4 3 Whites 3 Whites 486.25 8 40 531.00 3 64 104 4 56 1017 52 1562 11 24 1178 11

5 Spinal Man Spinal Man 383.00 16 4 471.75 9 32 36 12 20 855 16 1256 16 4 629 16

6 The Eh Team The Eh Team 449.25 11 24 459.00 11 24 48 11 24 908 24 1819 6 48 1556 9

7 UBC Aquatic Center Wreck Beach 416.00 14 12 435.00 15 8 20 14 12 851 8 1406 14 12 1144 13

8 UBC Aquatic Center Tower Beach 434.00 13 16 393.50 16 4 20 14 12 828 4 1489 12 20 998 14

9 Richmond Hill Lifesaving Club Perpetual Porpoises 502.25 5 52 511.75 6 48 100 5 52 1014 44 1660 10 28 1609 8

10 City of Ottawa Where's the Puffer 444.50 12 20 451.50 13 16 36 12 20 896 20 1712 8 40 1147 12

11 University of Ottawa Lifesaving CSuper 477.25 9 32 476.25 8 40 72 8 40 954 40 1856 4 56 1972 2

12 University of Ottawa Lifesaving CGeenius 547.25 2 72 545.75 1 80 152 1 80 1093 72 1710 9 32 1647 7

13 Rouge Valley Lifesaving Club Soap Cup, On the Rocks 514.75 4 56 499.50 7 44 100 5 52 1014 48 1830 5 52 1790 5

14 Toronto Police Lifeguard ServiceTPLS 409.50 15 8 442.50 14 12 20 14 12 852 12 1424 13 16 824 15

15 Team Manitoba Guard Hard 473.50 10 28 467.25 10 28 56 10 28 941 32 1339 15 8 1699 6

16 Club de Sauvetage Rive-Nord Aquarius-Aquam 494.50 6 48 527.50 5 52 100 5 52 1022 56 1895 3 64 2194 1
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56 412.50 3 64 2624 4 56 2740 3 64 184 2 Senior Resuscitation

64 345.75 11 24 2643 3 64 2965 1 80 168 4 Fantastic 4

28 311.75 14 12 2263 7 44 1919 11 24 80 11 Saucy Savages Team BC 432

24 344.25 12 20 2166 10 28 1792 12 20 68 12 3 Whites 3 Whites 68

4 311.25 15 8 1684 14 12 1624 14 12 32 15 Spinal Man UBC Aquatic Center 48

32 388.50 7 44 1996 12 20 1972 9 32 96 9 The Eh Team Richmond Hill Lifesaving Club 112

16 331.00 13 16 1875 13 16 1760 13 16 48 14 Wreck Beach Ciy of Ottawa 96

12 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tower Beach University of Ottawa Lifesaving Club 308

40 370.00 10 28 2260 8 40 2146 7 44 112 8 Perpetual Porpoises Rouge Valley Lifesaving Club 152

20 376.00 9 32 2029 11 24 2007 8 40 96 9 Where's the Puffer Toronto Police Lifeguard Service 68

72 419.50 2 72 2736 2 72 1923 10 28 172 3 Super Team Manitoba 144

44 378.00 8 40 2402 6 48 2209 6 48 136 7 Geenius Club de Sauvetage Rive-Nord 232

52 393.00 6 48 2607 5 52 2459 5 52 152 5 Soap Cup, On the Rocks Spinal Man 32

8 398.75 5 52 1350 15 8 1437 15 8 68 12 TPLS The Eh Team 96

48 401.75 4 56 2185 9 32 2476 4 56 144 6 Guard Hard

80 471.75 1 80 2889 1 80 2785 2 72 232 1 Aquarius‐Aquam

Club Points
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